 FU-30II
LOW VOLTAGE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM Low Voltage Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 1 of 4
Subject to change without notice
FU-40II
200A 300A 400A 500A RING TYPE LOW COST LV CURRENT
TRANSFORMER 5A
FU-40II economic LV current transformer is low cost ac ring type current transformer, measuring AC current from 100A

Special specifica�ons could be customized. All kinds of different specifica�ons and parameters current transformers
can be made according to your needs.
Selection Guide
Ordering Information
 FU-40II
LOW VOLTAGE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM  Low Voltage Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 4 of 4
Subject to change without notice
 Model
Primary rated
current
Rated load Aperture (mm)
Description
 (mm)
Weight (g)
FU-30II 15-300A ≤10VA φ22 or 30 x 10 60 x 67 x 37 280
FU-40II 100-800A ≤10VA φ31 or 40 x 10 75 x 82 x 40 350
FU-50II 200-800A ≤10VA φ45 or 60 x 20 101 x 110 x 40 500
FU-60II 400-1500A ≤20VA φ32 or 60 x30 102 x 110 x 48 800
FU-80II 500-2000A ≤20VA φ32 or 80 x30 121 x 118 x 46 1000
FU-100II 500-4000A ≤20VA φ50 or 100 x50 166 x 152 x 48 1500